= e BRIGHTON

w

GRAMMAR

Caulfield Bus Route - Stops and Times

Afternoon Run

Stop Number Time Stop details
School 15:50pm Brighton Grammar - New st Bus stop (Junior School side)
1 15:58pm North Rd near Gardenia Rd
2 15:59pm North Rd after Fairfield Grove
3 16:01pm North Rd and Hawthorn Rd
4 16:02pm North Rd and Sussex Rd
5 16:06pm Centre Rd just after Wilson
6 16:10pm Centre Rd at Bentleigh Train Station
7 16:13pm Centre Rd at opposite Bentleigh RSL
8 16:15pm Centre Rd next to Bentleigh Hall
9 16:17pm Centre Rd near Francesco St
10 16:20pm East Boundary Rd opposite GESAC
gl 16:24pm North Rd at Duncan Mackinnon Reserve
12 16:25pm Crosbie Rd opposite Wallace Ave
13 16:26pm Murrumbeena Rd at Duncan Mackinnon Reserve
14 16:35pm Booran Rd near North Road
15 16:45pm Findon St on Tooronga Rd




